
Scoresheet for Team: raven
06201

06201 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/17/2026 At 02:00 PM Kouta Ozaki

Division: Setagaya Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06201 raven Team: 06202 CUEBE
Host Location: Billiard Advance Host Location: Billiard Advance

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 4 0 02793 Suzuki, Hiroaki ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 13115 Tanaka, Daisuke ¥3000.00
N * 8 0 02304 Goto, Ryosuke ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 03360 Kimura, Jun ¥3000.00
N * 8 0 01533 Ukigaya, Tetsuya ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 05832 Ishikawa, Kinnosuke ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 16059 Wanezaki, Narimasa ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 16426 Kamil, Abubakar ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 05308 Kobayashi, Toshiko ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 16675 Cheung, Kai Wah ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 16680 Hosono, Takumi ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 16690 Saito, Sho ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 16688 Rafi, Reiza ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 16905 Murata, Shotaro ¥3000.00
N * 1 0 16689 Shimazaki, Mei ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16949 Inazumi, Riko ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06204) Esprit On 01/24/2026 At Billiard Advance

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: CUEBE
06202

06202 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/17/2026 At 02:00 PM Kouta Ozaki

Division: Setagaya Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06201 raven Team: 06202 CUEBE
Host Location: Billiard Advance Host Location: Billiard Advance

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 4 0 02793 Suzuki, Hiroaki ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 13115 Tanaka, Daisuke ¥3000.00
N * 8 0 02304 Goto, Ryosuke ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 03360 Kimura, Jun ¥3000.00
N * 8 0 01533 Ukigaya, Tetsuya ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 05832 Ishikawa, Kinnosuke ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 16059 Wanezaki, Narimasa ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 16426 Kamil, Abubakar ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 05308 Kobayashi, Toshiko ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 16675 Cheung, Kai Wah ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 16680 Hosono, Takumi ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 16690 Saito, Sho ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 16688 Rafi, Reiza ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 16905 Murata, Shotaro ¥3000.00
N * 1 0 16689 Shimazaki, Mei ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16949 Inazumi, Riko ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06205) Shimokita Goofy On 01/24/2026 At Matsuyama Billiard

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: Silver wolf
06203

06203 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/17/2026 At 02:00 PM Kouta Ozaki

Division: Setagaya Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06203 Silver wolf Team: 06204 Esprit
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard Host Location: Billiard Advance

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 4 0 10097 Moriyama, Midori ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 08587 Matsumoto, Shogo ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 13743 Yoshida, Hikaru ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 10729 Nishino, Yoko ¥3000.00
N * 6 0 13855 Yano, Takahiro ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 11227 Ebihara, Masaki ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 07083 Enomoto, Yoko ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 12093 Saegusa, Tsukuru ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 07082 Yanase, Sumiko ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 12338 Matsumoto, Kentaro ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 07974 Hawk, Zheng ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 12537 Ichiki, Asako ¥3000.00
N * 1 0 16459 Arai, Yasue ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 13884 Nishitani, Kotaro ¥3000.00
N * 6 0 13252 Inoue, Shizuo ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 17262 Watanabe, Hina ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06206) Bacchus On 01/24/2026 At Matsuyama Billiard

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Esprit
06204

06204 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/17/2026 At 02:00 PM Kouta Ozaki

Division: Setagaya Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06203 Silver wolf Team: 06204 Esprit
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard Host Location: Billiard Advance

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 4 0 10097 Moriyama, Midori ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 08587 Matsumoto, Shogo ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 13743 Yoshida, Hikaru ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 10729 Nishino, Yoko ¥3000.00
N * 6 0 13855 Yano, Takahiro ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 11227 Ebihara, Masaki ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 07083 Enomoto, Yoko ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 12093 Saegusa, Tsukuru ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 07082 Yanase, Sumiko ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 12338 Matsumoto, Kentaro ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 07974 Hawk, Zheng ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 12537 Ichiki, Asako ¥3000.00
N * 1 0 16459 Arai, Yasue ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 13884 Nishitani, Kotaro ¥3000.00
N * 6 0 13252 Inoue, Shizuo ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 17262 Watanabe, Hina ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06201) raven On 01/24/2026 At Billiard Advance

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: Shimokita Goofy
06205

06205 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/17/2026 At 02:00 PM Kouta Ozaki

Division: Setagaya Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06205 Shimokita Goofy Team: 06206 Bacchus
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 9 0 05104 Ozaki, Kouta ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 01847 Matsumoto, Tohru ¥3000.00
N * 7 0 09289 Shima, Akihiro ¥3000.00 N * 7 0 12536 Hori, Tetsuya ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 06912 Iinuma, Akira ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 07241 Hiyama, Mariko ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 06913 Iinuma, Rika ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 12903 Nakamura, Sachiko ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 11216 Hiraoka, Shinichi ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 12100 Araki, Yoko ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 12012 Kato, Yui ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 16460 Dubey, Gourav ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 13441 Tomatsu, Yuichiro ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 16461 Oguni, Hinako ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 13250 Ikema, Airi ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 16950 Shimizu, Miki ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06202) CUEBE On 01/24/2026 At Matsuyama Billiard

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Bacchus
06206

06206 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/17/2026 At 02:00 PM Kouta Ozaki

Division: Setagaya Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06205 Shimokita Goofy Team: 06206 Bacchus
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 9 0 05104 Ozaki, Kouta ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 01847 Matsumoto, Tohru ¥3000.00
N * 7 0 09289 Shima, Akihiro ¥3000.00 N * 7 0 12536 Hori, Tetsuya ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 06912 Iinuma, Akira ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 07241 Hiyama, Mariko ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 06913 Iinuma, Rika ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 12903 Nakamura, Sachiko ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 11216 Hiraoka, Shinichi ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 12100 Araki, Yoko ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 12012 Kato, Yui ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 16460 Dubey, Gourav ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 13441 Tomatsu, Yuichiro ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 16461 Oguni, Hinako ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 13250 Ikema, Airi ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 16950 Shimizu, Miki ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06203) Silver wolf On 01/24/2026 At Matsuyama Billiard

Visiting Team


